
Republic of the Philippines

PROVINCE
CITY/

MUNICIPALITY
 Gasul  Fiesta  Solane  Regasco  Pryce Gas  Superkalan  Brent Gas  Island Gas  

 COMMON 

PRICE 

Batangas City 1,071.00 977.00 1,073.00 1,027.00 980.00

Lipa City 1,056.00 982.00 1,041.00 970.00 976.00 980.00 1,025.00

Sto. Tomas 1,057.00 982.00 1,058.00 960.00 900.00 988.00 980.00

Tanauan 1,057.00 980.00 1,087.00 988.00 980.00 1,025.00

Bacoor City 1,039.00 973.00 1,270.00 1,017.00 992.00 980.00 1,042.00

Cavite City 1,005.00 980.00

Dasmarinas City 1,088.00 1,008.00 1,175.00 970.00 992.00 980.00 1,106.00

General Trias City 1,005.00 1,005.00 1,019.00 934.00 962.00

Imus City 1,043.00 973.00 1,140.00 1,020.00 930.00 962.00

Binan City 1,045.00 942.00 1,034.00 985.00 967.00

Cabuyao City 1,045.00 942.00 1,034.00 985.00 967.00 1,025.00

Calamba City 946.00 1,034.00 1,018.00 985.00 967.00 1,025.00

San Pablo City 1,032.00 1,070.00 1,080.00 969.00 940.00 985.00 962.00

San Pedro City 1,032.00 937.00 1,034.00 1,042.00 937.00 967.00 1,025.00

Sta. Rosa City 1,032.00 942.00 1,034.00 989.00 946.00 985.00 967.00 967.00

980.00

980.00

967.00

1,270.00930.00 -

900.00 1,087.00

1,080.00937.00 -

Department of Energy

(Kagawaran ng Enerhiya)

Oil Industry Management Bureau

Laguna

PRICE MONITORING OF 11 KG HOUSEHOLD LPG

REGION 4A
(For the Month of March 2025)

PRICE RANGE

Batangas

Cavite

-
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Republic of the Philippines

PROVINCE
CITY/

MUNICIPALITY
 Gasul  Fiesta  Solane  Regasco  Pryce Gas  Superkalan  Brent Gas  Island Gas  
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PRICE 

980.00900.00 1,087.00

Department of Energy

(Kagawaran ng Enerhiya)

Oil Industry Management Bureau

PRICE MONITORING OF 11 KG HOUSEHOLD LPG

REGION 4A
(For the Month of March 2025)

PRICE RANGE

Batangas -

Lucena 1,067.00 995.00 1,025.00

Catanauan 974.00 1,025.00

Infanta 1,033.00 1,173.00 992.00

Tayabas City 1,080.50

Antipolo City 1,034.00 955.00 1,056.00 999.00 1,019.00 990.00 1,025.00

Cainta 1,044.00 964.00 1,056.00 1,000.00 890.00 990.00 1,025.00

Taytay 1,044.00 964.00 1,056.00 959.00 999.00 1,019.00 990.00

890.00 - 1,270.00 1,025.00

Date of Monitoring: March 03-14, 2025

COMMON PRICE

890.00 - 1,270.00 1,025.00

OVERALL PRICE RANGE

PREVAILING PRICE OF 11.0 KG HOUSEHOLD LPG

(For the Month of March 2025)

1,025.00

1,056.00890.00

- 1,173.00974.00

OVERALL PRICE RANGE and COMMON PRICE

Quezon

Rizal - 1,056.00
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